FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

COMMITTEE REPORTS

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee

April 7, 2015 - Tuesday

Bill No.

HB

HB

1458 f

2087 f

5070 f

5275 f

5276 f

5322 f

5499 f

5511 f

5542 f

5654 f

5673 f

5761 f

86th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Tobacco and vapor products
Clean altern. fuel vehicles
Domestic violence offenders
Tax code improvements
Property tax refund/errors
Conservation district rates
Nefarious drone enterprise
Local sales & use tx changes
PUD privilege tax

Prop. taxes, partial payment
Synthetic cannabinoids

Industrial/manu. facilities

Committee Rpt.

FIN DP2S(w/o sub HCW)9 DNP7

TR DPS17 DNP3 w/oRecl
GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o PS)7
FIN DP16

FIN DP16

FIN DP13 w/oRec3

GGIT DP6 DNP1

FIN DP16

FIN DP16

FIN DP16

GGIT DPA(COG)7

FIN DPA(TED)13 w/oRec3

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2015 Regular Session

Ref.

RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL



