## STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

64th Legislature - 2015 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JIM MOELLER Speaker Pro Tempore

## BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

COMMITTEE REPORTS  Bills Reported Out of Committee				
April 7, 2015 - Tuesday		sday 86	th Day	2015 Regular Session
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED				
<u>Bill No.</u>		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	Ref.
НВ	1458 f	Tobacco and vapor products	FIN DP2S(w/o sub HCW)9 DNP7	RUL
НВ	2087 f	Clean altern. fuel vehicles	TR DPS17 DNP3 w/oRec1	APP
SB	5070 f	Domestic violence offenders	GGIT DPA(GGIT w/o PS)7	RUL
SSB	5275 f	Tax code improvements	FIN DP16	RUL
SSB	5276 f	Property tax refund/errors	FIN DP16	RUL
SSB	5322 f	Conservation district rates	FIN DP13 w/oRec3	RUL
SB	5499 f	Nefarious drone enterprise	GGIT DP6 DNP1	RUL
SB	5511 f	Local sales & use tx changes	FIN DP16	RUL
SB	5542 f	PUD privilege tax	FIN DP16	RUL
SB	5654 f	Prop. taxes, partial payment	FIN DP16	RUL
ESB	5673 f	Synthetic cannabinoids	GGIT DPA(COG)7	RUL
SB	5761 f	Industrial/manu. facilities	FIN DPA(TED)13 w/oRec3	RUL